Position Other Positions Held

General Manager Los Angeles
Fire & Police Pensions

Commissioner Fire Captain I
Chief Investment Officer

Assistant General Manager Los
Angeles Fire And Police
Pensions

Assistant General Manager Los
Angeles Fire And Police
Pensions

Investment Officer IlI

Information Systems Manager
I

Departmental Chief Accountant
v

Departmental Audit Manager
Investment Officer Il

Chief Benefits Analyst

Chief Benefits Analyst

Senior Management Analyst ||
Internal Auditor IV

Senior Systems Analyst |l
Senior Systems Analyst |l
Senior Management Analyst ||
Senior Management Analyst ||
Investment Officer Il

Principal Accountant Il

Senior Personnel Analyst |
Senior Management Analyst ||
Senior Management Analyst ||
Systems Programmer ||

Senior Management Analyst |

City

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Department

Pension

Pension
Pension

Pension

Pension

Pension

Pension

Pension

Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension

Pension

Total Wages

$308,572

$306,681
$275,901
$246,334

$235,587

$205,295
$186,698

$186,357

$185,897
$183,131
$179,142
$177,881
$156,929
$156,780
$155,950
$149,851
$149,484
$139,808
$138,995
$136,561
$134,451
$133,198
$131,712
$131,025
$129,857

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$110,098

$86,895
$90,091
$89,708

$87,587

$74,346
$71,971

$74,241

$69,573
$72,318
$72,870
$73,677
$65,040
$47,408
$65,012
$63,169
$58,577
$49,339
$47,410

$8,219
$52,523
$46,663
$48,051
$53,461
$39,597



Senior Management Analyst ||
Senior Systems Analyst |
Senior Systems Analyst |
Systems Programmer |
Principal Accountant |
Management Analyst

Senior Management Analyst |
Systems Programmer |
Systems Analyst
Management Analyst
Systems Analyst

Senior Accountant Il

Commission Executive
Assistant ||

Investment Officer Il
Management Analyst
Management Analyst

Executive Administrative
Assistant Il|

Systems Analyst
Management Analyst
Internal Auditor Il
Payroll Supervisor |
Management Analyst
Benefits Specialist
Benefits Specialist
Benefits Specialist
Systems Analyst
Benefits Specialist
Benefits Specialist
Accountant

Benefits Specialist

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension

Pension

Pension
Pension
Pension

Pension

Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension

Pension

$129,813
$127,818
$127,049
$125,959
$123,470
$120,693
$115,287
$114,917
$109,184
$107,009
$106,771
$105,843
$105,769

$104,949
$102,662
$101,157
$100,600

$99,071
$97,624
$96,468
$96,188
$94,393
$90,305
$89,035
$88,667
$88,615
$88,323
$86,968
$86,924
$86,190

$56,987
$37,792
$38,564
$38,246
$36,535
$48,918
$48,459
$34,691
$50,095
$38,563
$50,076
$39,112
$38,535

$31,579
$30,903
$36,636
$45,388

$47,184
$45,609
$34,263
$46,945
$45,910
$32,346
$40,651
$32,346
$26,385
$32,680
$26,027
$40,433
$32,350



Benefits Specialist
Management Analyst
Benefits Specialist
Benefits Specialist
Benefits Specialist
Benefits Specialist
Benefits Specialist
Benefits Specialist
Accountant
Benefits Specialist
Benefits Specialist
Benefits Specialist
Benefits Specialist

Benefits Specialist

Senior Management Analyst ||

Management Analyst
Secretary

Secretary

Systems Analyst

Principal Clerk

Benefits Specialist

Senior Administrative Clerk
Senior Administrative Clerk
Senior Administrative Clerk
Investment Officer |

Senior Administrative Clerk
Senior Administrative Clerk
Management Assistant
Senior Administrative Clerk
Benefits Specialist
Investment Officer |

Senior Administrative Clerk

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension

Pension

$86,082
$85,497
$85,266
$85,044
$84,734
$84,632
$84,579
$84,318
$84,161
$84,137
$83,807
$83,751
$83,378
$81,460
$79,158
$78,468
$76,191
$75,820
$75,421
$74,532
$74,242
$70,442
$69,928
$69,451
$68,369
$68,075
$66,723
$66,056
$63,957
$63,948
$62,029
$60,407

$43,305
$16,267
$39,321
$42,834
$32,683
$42,853
$43,294
$39,336

$7,289
$37,389
$43,305
$43,305
$33,020
$36,654
$24,095
$37,535
$39,909
$30,982
$30,284
$40,319
$21,565
$28,997
$36,356
$34,256

$4,956
$28,014
$28,100
$37,164
$36,008
$33,421
$22,982
$35,479



Accountant

Senior Management Analyst |
Accountant

Senior Management Analyst |
Management Assistant
Administrative Clerk
Management Assistant
Management Assistant
Management Assistant
Accountant

Accountant

Management Assistant
Senior Administrative Clerk

Executive Administrative
Assistant ||

Accountant
Chief Benefits Analyst
Management Assistant

Executive Administrative
Assistant ||

Accountant
Administrative Clerk
Management Analyst
Administrative Clerk
Administrative Clerk
Management Assistant
Senior Accountant Il
Senior Management Analyst |
Management Assistant
Management Assistant
Management Assistant

Secretary

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension

Pension

Pension
Pension
Pension

Pension

Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension

Pension

$59,922
$58,126
$57,698
$57,056
$56,925
$56,851
$54,584
$53,396
$52,280
$49,904
$49,875
$48,295
$48,206
$46,182

$45,550
$44,546
$44.458
$43,554

$43,285
$43,051
$42,253
$40,132
$39,743
$38,957
$38,189
$37,544
$36,982
$36,619
$36,534
$35,283

$18,303
$17,513
$24,503
$14,570
$28,459
$25,400

$7,289
$21,603
$22,685
$27,182
$25,265
$20,758
$28,257
$23,204

$27,953
$17,095
$19,164
$17,948

$0
$15,621
$3,964
$17,872
$19,938
$17,817
$19,197
$14,442
$15.254
$19,756
$19,775
$17,771



Senior Accountant |

Senior Administrative Clerk
Administrative Clerk
Senior Administrative Clerk
Accountant

Management Assistant
Management Assistant
Senior Administrative Clerk
Management Assistant
Management Analyst
Administrative Clerk
Administrative Clerk
Systems Programmer |
Administrative Clerk
Investment Officer |
Administrative Clerk

Relief Retirement Worker
Relief Retirement Worker
Management Analyst
Management Analyst
Office Services Assistant
Management Analyst
Senior Administrative Clerk
Senior Management Analyst |
Administrative Clerk

Relief Retirement Worker
Office Trainee Admin Clerk
Management Assistant
Relief Retirement Worker
Management Analyst
Management Analyst

Relief Retirement Worker

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension

Pension

$34,770
$34,473
$32,358
$30,922
$29,761
$28,006
$27,820
$26,963
$25,988
$24,566
$24,223
$23,953
$21,446
$21,283
$19,790
$17,082
$16,574
$15,936
$15,588
$14,964
$13,880
$13,196
$12,730
$12,716
$12,683
$10,076

$9,890

$8,742

$8,495

$7,452

$6,023

$5,865

$17,080
$16,150
$22,191
$13,152
$3,325
$10,377
$3,325
$12,544
$9,882
$2,457
$11,568
$15,360
$10,102
$10,522
$5,884
$8,799
$0

$0
$7,862
$81
$7,306
$5,301
$4,122
$4,601
$6,454
$0
$4,019
$5,592
$0
$1,039
$1,657
$0



Administrative Clerk

Relief Retirement Worker
Senior Administrative Clerk
Management Assistant
Senior Administrative Clerk
Management Analyst
Management Analyst
Commissioner
Commissioner

Commissioner

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension
Pension

Pension

$5,330
$4,740
$3,223
$1,969
$1,417
$1,347
$1,294
$1,000

$500

$450

$998
$0
$746
$596
$442
$578
$302
$0
$0
$0



