Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager Los Angeles Fire & Police Pensions		Los Angeles	Pension	\$308,572	\$110,098
Commissioner	Fire Captain II	Los Angeles	Pension	\$306,681	\$86,895
Chief Investment Officer		Los Angeles	Pension	\$275,901	\$90,091
Assistant General Manager Los Angeles Fire And Police Pensions		Los Angeles	Pension	\$246,334	\$89,708
Assistant General Manager Los Angeles Fire And Police Pensions		Los Angeles	Pension	\$235,587	\$87,587
Investment Officer III		Los Angeles	Pension	\$205,295	\$74,346
Information Systems Manager		Los Angeles	Pension	\$186,698	\$71,971
Departmental Chief Accountant IV		Los Angeles	Pension	\$186,357	\$74,241
Departmental Audit Manager		Los Angeles	Pension	\$185,897	\$69,573
Investment Officer II		Los Angeles	Pension	\$183,131	\$72,318
Chief Benefits Analyst		Los Angeles	Pension	\$179,142	\$72,870
Chief Benefits Analyst		Los Angeles	Pension	\$177,881	\$73,677
Senior Management Analyst II		Los Angeles	Pension	\$156,929	\$65,040
Internal Auditor IV		Los Angeles	Pension	\$156,780	\$47,408
Senior Systems Analyst II		Los Angeles	Pension	\$155,950	\$65,012
Senior Systems Analyst II		Los Angeles	Pension	\$149,851	\$63,169
Senior Management Analyst II		Los Angeles	Pension	\$149,484	\$58,577
Senior Management Analyst II		Los Angeles	Pension	\$139,808	\$49,339
Investment Officer II		Los Angeles	Pension	\$138,995	\$47,410
Principal Accountant II		Los Angeles	Pension	\$136,561	\$8,219
Senior Personnel Analyst I		Los Angeles	Pension	\$134,451	\$52,523
Senior Management Analyst II		Los Angeles	Pension	\$133,198	\$46,663
Senior Management Analyst II		Los Angeles	Pension	\$131,712	\$48,051
Systems Programmer II		Los Angeles	Pension	\$131,025	\$53,461
Senior Management Analyst I		Los Angeles	Pension	\$129,857	\$39,597

Senior Management Analyst II	Los Angeles	Pension	\$129,813	\$56,987
Senior Systems Analyst I	Los Angeles	Pension	\$127,818	\$37,792
Senior Systems Analyst I	Los Angeles	Pension	\$127,049	\$38,564
Systems Programmer I	Los Angeles	Pension	\$125,959	\$38,246
Principal Accountant I	Los Angeles	Pension	\$123,470	\$36,535
Management Analyst	Los Angeles	Pension	\$120,693	\$48,918
Senior Management Analyst I	Los Angeles	Pension	\$115,287	\$48,459
Systems Programmer I	Los Angeles	Pension	\$114,917	\$34,691
Systems Analyst	Los Angeles	Pension	\$109,184	\$50,095
Management Analyst	Los Angeles	Pension	\$107,009	\$38,563
Systems Analyst	Los Angeles	Pension	\$106,771	\$50,076
Senior Accountant II	Los Angeles	Pension	\$105,843	\$39,112
Commission Executive Assistant II	Los Angeles	Pension	\$105,769	\$38,535
Investment Officer II	Los Angeles	Pension	\$104,949	\$31,579
Management Analyst	Los Angeles	Pension	\$102,662	\$30,903
Management Analyst	Los Angeles	Pension	\$101,157	\$36,636
Executive Administrative Assistant III	Los Angeles	Pension	\$100,600	\$45,388
Systems Analyst	Los Angeles	Pension	\$99,071	\$47,184
Management Analyst	Los Angeles	Pension	\$97,624	\$45,609
Internal Auditor II	Los Angeles	Pension	\$96,468	\$34,263
Payroll Supervisor I	Los Angeles	Pension	\$96,188	\$46,945
Management Analyst	Los Angeles	Pension	\$94,393	\$45,910
Benefits Specialist	Los Angeles	Pension	\$90,305	\$32,346
Benefits Specialist	Los Angeles	Pension	\$89,035	\$40,651
Benefits Specialist	Los Angeles	Pension	\$88,667	\$32,346
Systems Analyst	Los Angeles	Pension	\$88,615	\$26,385
Benefits Specialist	Los Angeles	Pension	\$88,323	\$32,680
Benefits Specialist	Los Angeles	Pension	\$86,968	\$26,027
Accountant	Los Angeles	Pension	\$86,924	\$40,433
Benefits Specialist	Los Angeles	Pension	\$86,190	\$32,350

Benefits Specialist	Los Angeles	Pension	\$86,082	\$43,305
Management Analyst	Los Angeles	Pension	\$85,497	\$16,267
Benefits Specialist	Los Angeles	Pension	\$85,266	\$39,321
Benefits Specialist	Los Angeles	Pension	\$85,044	\$42,834
Benefits Specialist	Los Angeles	Pension	\$84,734	\$32,683
Benefits Specialist	Los Angeles	Pension	\$84,632	\$42,853
Benefits Specialist	Los Angeles	Pension	\$84,579	\$43,294
Benefits Specialist	Los Angeles	Pension	\$84,318	\$39,336
Accountant	Los Angeles	Pension	\$84,161	\$7,289
Benefits Specialist	Los Angeles	Pension	\$84,137	\$37,389
Benefits Specialist	Los Angeles	Pension	\$83,807	\$43,305
Benefits Specialist	Los Angeles	Pension	\$83,751	\$43,305
Benefits Specialist	Los Angeles	Pension	\$83,378	\$33,020
Benefits Specialist	Los Angeles	Pension	\$81,460	\$36,654
Senior Management Analyst II	Los Angeles	Pension	\$79,158	\$24,095
Management Analyst	Los Angeles	Pension	\$78,468	\$37,535
Secretary	Los Angeles	Pension	\$76,191	\$39,909
Secretary	Los Angeles	Pension	\$75,820	\$30,982
Systems Analyst	Los Angeles	Pension	\$75,421	\$30,284
Principal Clerk	Los Angeles	Pension	\$74,532	\$40,319
Benefits Specialist	Los Angeles	Pension	\$74,242	\$21,565
Senior Administrative Clerk	Los Angeles	Pension	\$70,442	\$28,997
Senior Administrative Clerk	Los Angeles	Pension	\$69,928	\$36,356
Senior Administrative Clerk	Los Angeles	Pension	\$69,451	\$34,256
Investment Officer I	Los Angeles	Pension	\$68,369	\$4,956
Senior Administrative Clerk	Los Angeles	Pension	\$68,075	\$28,014
Senior Administrative Clerk	Los Angeles	Pension	\$66,723	\$28,100
Management Assistant	Los Angeles	Pension	\$66,056	\$37,164
Senior Administrative Clerk	Los Angeles	Pension	\$63,957	\$36,008
Benefits Specialist	Los Angeles	Pension	\$63,948	\$33,421
Investment Officer I	Los Angeles	Pension	\$62,029	\$22,982
Senior Administrative Clerk	Los Angeles	Pension	\$60,407	\$35,479

Accountant	Los Angeles	Pension	\$59,922	\$18,303
Senior Management Analyst I	Los Angeles	Pension	\$58,126	\$17,513
Accountant	Los Angeles	Pension	\$57,698	\$24,503
Senior Management Analyst I	Los Angeles	Pension	\$57,056	\$14,570
Management Assistant	Los Angeles	Pension	\$56,925	\$28,459
Administrative Clerk	Los Angeles	Pension	\$56,851	\$25,400
Management Assistant	Los Angeles	Pension	\$54,584	\$7,289
Management Assistant	Los Angeles	Pension	\$53,396	\$21,603
Management Assistant	Los Angeles	Pension	\$52,280	\$22,685
Accountant	Los Angeles	Pension	\$49,904	\$27,182
Accountant	Los Angeles	Pension	\$49,875	\$25,265
Management Assistant	Los Angeles	Pension	\$48,295	\$20,758
Senior Administrative Clerk	Los Angeles	Pension	\$48,206	\$28,257
Executive Administrative Assistant II	Los Angeles	Pension	\$46,182	\$23,204
Accountant	Los Angeles	Pension	\$45,550	\$27,953
Chief Benefits Analyst	Los Angeles	Pension	\$44,546	\$17,095
Management Assistant	Los Angeles	Pension	\$44,458	\$19,164
Executive Administrative Assistant II	Los Angeles	Pension	\$43,554	\$17,948
Accountant	Los Angeles	Pension	\$43,285	\$0
Administrative Clerk	Los Angeles	Pension	\$43,051	\$15,621
Management Analyst	Los Angeles	Pension	\$42,253	\$3,964
Administrative Clerk	Los Angeles	Pension	\$40,132	\$17,872
Administrative Clerk	Los Angeles	Pension	\$39,743	\$19,938
Management Assistant	Los Angeles	Pension	\$38,957	\$17,817
Senior Accountant II	Los Angeles	Pension	\$38,189	\$19,197
Senior Management Analyst I	Los Angeles	Pension	\$37,544	\$14,442
Management Assistant	Los Angeles	Pension	\$36,982	\$15,254
Management Assistant	Los Angeles	Pension	\$36,619	\$19,756
Management Assistant	Los Angeles	Pension	\$36,534	\$19,775
Secretary	Los Angeles	Pension	\$35,283	\$17,771

Senior Accountant I	Los Angeles	Pension	\$34,770	\$17,080
Senior Administrative Clerk	Los Angeles	Pension	\$34,473	\$16,150
Administrative Clerk	Los Angeles	Pension	\$32,358	\$22,191
Senior Administrative Clerk	Los Angeles	Pension	\$30,922	\$13,152
Accountant	Los Angeles	Pension	\$29,761	\$3,325
Management Assistant	Los Angeles	Pension	\$28,006	\$10,377
Management Assistant	Los Angeles	Pension	\$27,820	\$3,325
Senior Administrative Clerk	Los Angeles	Pension	\$26,963	\$12,544
Management Assistant	Los Angeles	Pension	\$25,988	\$9,882
Management Analyst	Los Angeles	Pension	\$24,566	\$2,457
Administrative Clerk	Los Angeles	Pension	\$24,223	\$11,568
Administrative Clerk	Los Angeles	Pension	\$23,953	\$15,360
Systems Programmer I	Los Angeles	Pension	\$21,446	\$10,102
Administrative Clerk	Los Angeles	Pension	\$21,283	\$10,522
Investment Officer I	Los Angeles	Pension	\$19,790	\$5,884
Administrative Clerk	Los Angeles	Pension	\$17,082	\$8,799
Relief Retirement Worker	Los Angeles	Pension	\$16,574	\$0
Relief Retirement Worker	Los Angeles	Pension	\$15,936	\$0
Management Analyst	Los Angeles	Pension	\$15,588	\$7,862
Management Analyst	Los Angeles	Pension	\$14,964	\$81
Office Services Assistant	Los Angeles	Pension	\$13,880	\$7,306
Management Analyst	Los Angeles	Pension	\$13,196	\$5,301
Senior Administrative Clerk	Los Angeles	Pension	\$12,730	\$4,122
Senior Management Analyst I	Los Angeles	Pension	\$12,716	\$4,601
Administrative Clerk	Los Angeles	Pension	\$12,683	\$6,454
Relief Retirement Worker	Los Angeles	Pension	\$10,076	\$0
Office Trainee Admin Clerk	Los Angeles	Pension	\$9,890	\$4,019
Management Assistant	Los Angeles	Pension	\$8,742	\$5,592
Relief Retirement Worker	Los Angeles	Pension	\$8,495	\$0
Management Analyst	Los Angeles	Pension	\$7,452	\$1,039
Management Analyst	Los Angeles	Pension	\$6,023	\$1,657
Relief Retirement Worker	Los Angeles	Pension	\$5,865	\$0

Administrative Clerk	Los Angeles	Pension	\$5,330	\$998
Relief Retirement Worker	Los Angeles	Pension	\$4,740	\$0
Senior Administrative Clerk	Los Angeles	Pension	\$3,223	\$746
Management Assistant	Los Angeles	Pension	\$1,969	\$596
Senior Administrative Clerk	Los Angeles	Pension	\$1,417	\$442
Management Analyst	Los Angeles	Pension	\$1,347	\$578
Management Analyst	Los Angeles	Pension	\$1,294	\$302
Commissioner	Los Angeles	Pension	\$1,000	\$0
Commissioner	Los Angeles	Pension	\$500	\$0
Commissioner	Los Angeles	Pension	\$450	\$0